
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 17895053

2 17878281

3 17528394

4 349867

5 344364

6 5142

7 361

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 6 19199 286 19491 0 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 1 10732 115 10848 0 0

4 Dhanbad 32 16249 382 16663 7 0

5 Dumka 0 4606 47 4653 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 25 51123 1048 52196 3 0

7 Garhwa 0 6808 94 6902 0 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 8 9876 38 9922 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 3 19408 186 19597 0 0

12 Jamtara 0 5545 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 0 7726 96 7822 0 0

14 Koderma 105 12745 136 12986 0 0

15 Latehar 4 7816 57 7877 0 0

16 Lohardaga 0 6632 88 6720 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 0 12185 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 1 13735 197 13933 0 0

20 Ranchi 125 84869 1585 86579 4 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 1 7140 67 7208 0 0

23 Simdega 1 7114 92 7207 1 0

24 West Singhbhum 1 12945 133 13079 0 0

316 344349 5142 349807 15 0
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COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 26.12.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 17875851 19202

Total Number of Samples Tested 17853478 24803

Number of Negative cases 17503651 24743

Number of Positive cases 349807 60

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 344349 15

Number of Death 5142 0

Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases
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Indicators India Jharkhand

7 days Growth Rate 

Total 60

Mortality Rate 1.40% 1.47%

7 days Doubling Rate 4870.85 days 5771.60 days

Recovery Rate 98.40% 98.42%



1 Bokaro 3150 6225 9375

2 Chatra 4871 5988 10859

3 Deoghar 718 1136 1854

4 Dhanbad 4217 9382 13599

5 Dumka 1831 2085 3916

6 East Singhbhum 4906 15961 20867

7 Garhwa 2463 1775 4238

8 Giridih 4048 6038 10086

9 Godda 650 1720 2370

10 Gumla 1509 980 2489

11 Hazaribagh 3138 5776 8914

12 Jamtara 1146 1391 2537

13 Khunti 147 90 237

14 Koderma 673 879 1552

15 Latehar 593 816 1409

16 Lohardaga 121 79 200

17 Pakur 494 722 1216

18 Palamu 1491 2504 3995

19 Ramgarh 877 2564 3441

20 Ranchi 4830 6485 11315

21 Sahebganj 1048 2536 3584

22 Seraikela Kharsawan 765 1645 2410

23 Simdega 62 376 438

24 West Singhbhum 2300 1900 4200

Total 46,048 79,053 1,25,101

VACCINATION ON 26-12-2021 ,report generated on 26-12-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL



District

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Dose1 

Coverage as 

on 26-Dec-

2021

% 1st Dose 

Coverage 

w.r.t 

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Dose2 

Coverage as 

on 26-Dec-

2021

% 2nd Dose 

Coverage 

w.r.t 

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Total Doses 

Administere

d as on 26-

Dec-2021

Provisional 

Achivement 

on 25-Dec-

2021

Provisional 

Achivement 

on 26-Dec-

2021

Bokaro 1508000 1138075 75% 679750 45% 1817825 8721 9375

Chatra 762571 537663 71% 284659 37% 822322 8078 10859

Deoghar 1091021 819869 75% 472909 43% 1292778 2825 1854

Dhanbad 1962929 1372532 70% 777813 40% 2150345 11175 13599

Dumka 966254 771516 80% 475263 49% 1246779 2985 3916

East Singhbhum 1677341 1505227 90% 1045620 62% 2550847 519 20867

Garhwa 967235 683427 71% 359524 37% 1042951 9549 4238

Giridih 1788159 1196951 67% 671409 38% 1868360 11847 10086

Godda 960484 692089 72% 425020 44% 1117109 3895 2370

Gumla 749648 549779 73% 317333 42% 867112 3159 2489

Hazaribagh 1268283 984311 78% 607197 48% 1591508 8484 8914

Jamtara 578419 456956 79% 239462 41% 696418 3213 2537

Khunti 388921 325810 84% 190308 49% 516118 752 237

Koderma 523737 409898 78% 237200 45% 647098 1751 1552

Latehar 531575 399647 75% 202314 38% 601961 1696 1409

Lohardaga 337666 221349 66% 147378 44% 368727 821 200

Pakur 658399 536728 82% 249503 38% 786231 1350 1216

Palamu 1418455 975687 69% 642644 45% 1618331 6050 3995

Ramgarh 694244 557873 80% 342998 49% 900871 3040 3441

Ranchi 2130936 1696148 80% 1025960 48% 2722108 7537 11315

Sahebganj 841308 652165 78% 310965 37% 963130 5235 3584

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 578496 74% 317271 41% 895767 342 2410

Simdega 438419 315928 72% 221291 50% 537219 167 438

West Singhbhum 1098527 802894 73% 439150 40% 1242044 3823 4200

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,81,81,018 75% 1,06,82,941 44% 2,88,63,959 1,07,014 1,25,101

DOSE WISE COVERAGE

PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 26 Dec 2021 09:30 PM


